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Tate Division

Inspector Clissos
Trojan Roosters
Hellions of Troy
Nickell Buffaloes
Mean Machine

Didier Division

Polish Horde

Holy Hand Grenades
Quinn the Eskimo
Plow Kings

Big Johnsons

Total Points

Holy Hand Grenades
Trojan Roosters
Nickell Buffaloes
Polish Horde
Inspector Clissos
Mean Machine
Quinn the Eskimo
Hellions of Troy
Plow Kings

Big Johnsons
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789
747
742
740
719
714
713
654
636
512
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PCT
0.615
0.615
0.615
0.462
0.462

PCT
0.615
0.500
0.423
0.385
0.308

DIV
4-4

4-4
4-4
3-5

DIV
6-2
5-2-1
4-3-1
2-6
2-6

PF
560
598
518
563
586

PF
596
572
575
504
410
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PA
491
528
478
573
645

PA
502
563
585
592
525

PTS
719
747
654
742
714

PTS
740
789
713
636
512
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